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Specification:
Model

Rated power

Impedance 

Sensitivity (1W/1M)

Frequency response (-10dB)

Speaker unit

Mounting opening size

Peak power

Maximum SPL (rated/peak) 

TS-208R

100W

8Ω

92dB

60-20KHz

6.5" ×1    1.5" ×1

250mm

400W

112dB/118dB

Feature:
* Adopt a 6.5-inch mid-woofer and a 1.5" dome tweeter.
* It has a plastic rear housing, and dust-proof net cotton inside the iron mesh cover; the precisely designed inverter hole on the front panel can increase the 
woofer response strength.
* The accurately designed frequency divider optimizes the power response and the intermediate frequency performance of the vocal.
* Convenient installation.

Description:
It works with the professional amplifiers and audio processors, forming a set of high-end conference sound system with perfect sound effects and outstanding 
vocal performance. It is suitable for high-end conference rooms and other high-end places.

Product size

Weight 

280×190mm

3.2Kg


