



Description:

It works with the professional amplifiers and audio processors, forming a set of high-end conference sound system with perfect sound effects and outstanding vocal performance. It is suitable for high-end conference rooms and other high-end places.

Feature:

- * Adopt a 6.5-inch mid-woofer and a 1.5" dome tweeter.
- *Adopt a 6.5-inch mid-wooter and a 1.5 dome tweeter.
 *It has a plastic rear housing, and dust-proof net cotton inside the iron mesh cover; the precisely designed inverter hole on the front panel can increase the woofer response strength.

 * The accurately designed frequency divider optimizes the power response and the intermediate frequency performance of the vocal.
 * Convenient installation.

Specification:

opcomodiom.	
Model	TS-208R
Rated power	100W
Peak power	400W
Impedance	8Ω
Sensitivity (1W/1M)	92dB
Frequency response (-10dB)	60-20KHz
Speaker unit	6.5" ×1 1.5" ×1
Mounting opening size	250mm
Maximum SPL (rated/peak)	112dB/118dB
Product size	280×190mm
Weight	3.2Kg